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2017-2018 

Elementary School Stipends 
 

TITLE 
 

NAME 
 

AMOUNT 
PAY 

11/15 
PAY 
5/15 

STUDENT COUNCIL $1,239   

Collins Elementary Amelia Rieth 
Victoria Fiore 

$372 
$867 

X 
X 

 
X 

Harrison Elementary 

Mollyann Piegari 
Melissa Giannopoulos 
Alisa Weissman 
Alexandra Petruzziello 

309.75 
619.50 
154.87 
154.87 

X 
X 
 
 

 
X 
X 
X 

 
Note:  Stipend payments will only be made upon completion of the stipend assignment and the 
principal has verified that all obligations have been successfully met.   


