2017-2018 Elementary School Stipends

TITLE	NAME	AMOUNT	PAY 11/15	PAY 5/15
STUDENT COUNCIL		\$1,239		
Collins Elementary	Amelia Rieth	\$372	X	
	Victoria Fiore	\$867	X	X
Harrison Elementary	Mollyann Piegari	309.75	X	
	Melissa Giannopoulos	619.50	X	X
	Alisa Weissman	154.87		X
	Alexandra Petruzziello	154.87		X

Note: Stipend payments will only be made upon completion of the stipend assignment and the principal has verified that all obligations have been successfully met.